& ™ Stebbings

- Car Superstore

Hamlin Way, Hardwick Narrows, Kings Lynn, United Kingdom, PE30 4NG.
Tel: 01553 661661 https:/ /www.stebbings.co.uk

2019 USED 2.0 SKYACTIV-G SE-L Nav+ Auto Euro 6 (s/s) 5dr

Vehicle on Site
Awaiting Preparation

Please call for more
information-on-this
vehicle

color: Mileage: 63428
Transmission: Automatic Price: £15,058.00
LK19FBX Fuel: Petrol

Registration:

MPG Average
Engine Size

Max Power(BHP)

SAT NAV AND MULTIMEDIA, APPLE CARPLAY, ANDROID AUTO, DUAL ZONE CLIMATE CONTROL, Max Torque(NM)
CRUISE CONTROL, FRONT AND REAR PARKING SENSORS, 17"ALLOYS
Max Speed(MPH)
0-60

Insurance Group

36.7

2|

163

212

19



Other Features and Key Information

NAV,CARPLAY,CRUISE,17" ALLOYS

Representative Examples - PCP subject to an annual mileage, excess mileage fees may apply.

cp Deposit ~ TAOC TAP AF OTPF R ARP'R DOA P MP FP
513 r900 48 340.33
HP £1505800 £150500 £1355300 £1784184 €000 £100 % g0 40 e34033 SPO0°%  p3aia

P.A.



