

Hamlin Way, Hardwick Narrows, Kings Lynn, United Kingdom, PE30 4NG.
Tel: 01553 661661 https://www.stebbings.co.uk

2019 USED 2.0 SKYACTIV-G SE-L Nav+ Auto Euro 6 (s/s) 5dr







color:		Mileage:	63428
Transmission:	Automatic	Price:	£15,058.00
Registration:	LK19FBX	Fuel:	Petrol

This is a 2019 Mazda CX-5 SKYACTIV-G SE-L Nav+, a petrol-powered car with a 2.0L engine and Euro 6 emission class. This SE-L Nav+ trim vehicle has had only one owner from new. It comes equipped with dusk-sensing headlights that automatically switch on when needed, as well as LED headlights with auto headlight levelling. Safety is enhanced with blind spot monitoring and rear cross-traffic alert, plus front and rear parking sensors with audible warnings to assist with parking. The integrated Bluetooth system allows for hands-free connectivity. The Mazda CX-5 boasts a large boot, making it more practical than similar vehicles for carrying luggage, shopping, or equipment. This feature ensures you have ample space for all your needs, whether you're running errands around town or embarking on a longer journey.

MPG Average	36.7
Engine Size	21
Max Power(BHP)	163
Max Torque(NM)	212
Max Speed(MPH)	119
0-60	
Insurance Group	15

Other Features and Key Information

NAV,CARPLAY,CRUISE,17" ALLOYS

Representative Examples - PCP subject to an annual mileage, excess mileage fees may apply.

	СР	Deposit	TAOC	TAP	AF	OTPF	FR	R- APR	DOA	IP	MP	FP
НР	£15,058.00	£1,505.00	£13,553.00	£17,841.84	£0.00	£1.00	5.13 % P.A.	£9.90 % APR	48 mths	£340.33	340.33 X 46	£341.33